

CNR No.PBMNO10042632019

BA-1784-2019

Amandeep Singh Vs. State

Present: Sh. GS Chahal, Adv. counsel for applicant-accused.
Sh. BS Deol, Addl. PP for the State.

File put up before me as learned Presiding Officer is on leave on 09.12.2019 & 10.12.2019. Record has not been produced. On request, case stands adjourned to 11.12.2019 for producing record and for arguments.

(Rajeev K. Beri)
I/c Addl. Sessions Judge,
Mansa/PB0149

Date of Order: 09.12.2019
(Shelly)