

CNR No. PBPTA00009772026

EXE-125-2026

The Bhateri Co-op. Vs. Mangal Singh

Present: Sh. Manpreet Singh advocate for DH.

Execution application presented today. Report of Ahlmad seen. It be registered. Let, notice to JD be issued for 21.08.2026.

Date of Order: 11.08.2026
*Sweety Stenographer-III**

(Mayank Marwaha)
CJJD/Rajpura
UID No . PB00531