

CNR No:PBPTA00009702026 **CASE No:CS-670-2026**

NAVDEEP SINGH Vs SARITA ARYA

Present: Sh.Ajay Parao advocate for plaintiff.
Sh. Rakesh Mehta advocate for defendant.

Sh. Rakesh Mehta advocate filed power of attorney on behalf of defendant. Date sought. Now to come up on 24.08.2026 for filing written statement on behalf of defendant.

Date of Order: 14.08.2026
*Sweety Stenographer-III**

(Mayank Marwaha)
CJJD/Rajpura
UID No . PB00531